
Case Assiclnment and Scheduling Record 

0 Sect ion 1 - Bureau o f  Records ComDlet 

~~~ 

Page 1 o f  1 

I 

Docket No. 060557-TX Date Docketed: 08/17/2006 T i t l e :  App l ica t ion  f o r  c e r t i f i c a t e  t o  provide compet i t i ve  l o c a l  
exchange telecomnunications serv ice  by Hybr id Networks, LLC. 

Company: Hybr id  Networks, LLC 

Commissioners 

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: 

ADM 

Exp i ra t ion :  

I 

ED DS AR CT TW ALL ED 

Proaram Module 

OPR S t a f f  

DS AR CT TW 

S t a f f  Counsel 

OCRs 

Bl(a) 

S t a f f  Assianments 

Recomnended assignments f o r  hear inq 
and/or decidinq t h i s  case: 

F u l l  Comnission - Commission Panel - 
Hearing Examiner - S t a f f  - 
Date f i l e d  w i th  CCA: 

I n i t i a l s  OPR 
S t a f f  Counsel 

Section 3 - Chairman ComDletes 

FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 

Due Dates 

101 Current CASR r e v i s i o n  l e v e l  Previous Current 

I I I 1. 
2. 
3.  
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

10. 
11. 
12. 
1 3 .  
14. 
1 5 .  
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
2'6. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
3 3 .  
34. 
3 5 .  
36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 

I 
I I 

I I I 
I I I 

- Hearing Of f i cer (s )  
Conmissioners I Hrg I S t a f f  I 

the  i d e n t i c a l  panel decides the  case. 
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner o r  a S 
assigned the  f u l l  Commission decides the  case. 

PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/03) 



Case Assianment and Schedulina Record Page 1 o f  1 

1. S t a f f  Recomnendation - Aqenda 
PAA Order - Close i f  No Pro tes t  

0 Section 1 - Bureau o f  Records ComDlete 

locke t  No. 060557-TX Date Docketed: 08/17/2006 T i t l e :  App l ica t ion  f o r  c e r t i f i c a t e  t o  p rov ide  compet i t ive l o c a l  
exchange telecommunications se rv i ce  by Hybr id Networks, LLC 
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COMMISSIONERS : 
LISA POLAK EDGAR, CHAIRMAN 
J. TERRY DEASON 
ISILIO ARRIAGA 
MATTHEW M. CARTER I1 
KATRINA J. TEW 

STATE OF FLORIDA 
DIVISION OF THE COMMISSION CLERK & 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
BLANCA S. BAYO 
DIRECTOR 
(850) 413-6770 (CLERK) 
(850)413-6330 (ADMIN) 

August 18,2006 

Lance J.M. Steinhart, P.C. 
1720 Windward Concourse, Suite 250 
Alpharetta, Georgia 30005 

Re: Docket No. 060557-TX 

Dear Mr. Steinhart: 

This will acknowledge receipt of an application for certificate to provide competitive local 
exchange telecommunications service by Hybrid Networks, LLC, which was filed in this office on 
August 17, 2006, and assigned the above-referenced docket number. Appropriate staff members will 
be advised. 

Mediation may be available to resolve any dispute in this docket. If mediation is conducted, it 
does not affect a substantially interested person's right to an admmsh-ative hearing. For more 
information, contact the Office of General Counsel at (850) 413-6248 or FAX (850) 413-7180. 

Please note as well that the Commission's Statement of Agency Organization and Operations 
requires certificated companies to notify the Commission of any changes in name, telephone, address, 
or contact person. Should your application be granted by the Commission, you will be expected to 
comply with this requirement by advising us of any changes as they occur. 

Bureau of Records 

CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER 0 2540 SHUW OAK BOULEVARD 0 TALLAHASSEE, F'L 32399-0850 
An Affirmative Action /Equal Opportunity Employer 

PSC Website: http://www.floridapsccom Internet E-mail: contact@psc.statefl.us 



State of Florida 

JluhIk$:er&ke C!t_ 
CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER. 2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEV ARB 


TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-0850 
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DATE: 

TO: 

FROM: I. i-\:,n~ ,Division ofthe Commission Clerk & 
Administrative ces 

RE: Acknowledgment of Receipt of Confidential Filing 

O'1l( I (-Ola 
This will acknowledge receipt of a CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT filed in Docket 

No. CXc cr:.h] ~TY- or (if filed in an undocketed matter) concerning 

tJ V,O..f\Ct'cd ,'0fOr n'\CL-H Or, , and 

filed on behalfof ~bn d Nc-twork'5) LLC./"Sb"lhcv-t , The 

document will be maintained in locked storage. 

Any questions regarding this matter should be directed to Kay Flynn at (850) 413-6770. 

I:\Confid\ackconf.doc 

PSCICCAOI9·C(Rev 12105) 
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1 CCA Offlclal Flllng****11/3/200~=17 PM ***** 

Matilda Sanders 

From: Janice Banka 
Sent: Friday, November 03,20063:17 PM 
To: CCA - Orders 1Notices 

Subject: Order 1Notice Submitted 


Date and Time: 11/3/20063:16:00 PM C9
Docket Number: 060577-EI 

Filename 1Path: 2006/060571or.kef.doc 4> f' 

Order Type: Hand Deliver Attachments 


am with attachment not on line . 
., 

Only one page is not on line. 

Order Approving Florida Power & Light Companys Green Power Pricin 

11-1+. A {)O-t on-~ 
Number of pages in order - 6. 

Thanks "J" 

Janice R. Banka 

Deputy Clerk 

Florida Public Service Commission 


'\ 	 Office of the General Counsel 
Economic Regulation Section 

I 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 
\ Tallahassee, Fl32399-0850 
i 850-413-6210 (voice) 
\850-413-6211 (fax) 
, jbanka@psc.state.f1.us 
I 
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MEMORANDUM 
r' 
oiTl--­

::0 0·;­
:=;1:: (f;NOVEMBER 6, 2006 

TO: DIVISION 
SERVICES 

OF THE COMMISSION CLERK AND ADMINISTRATIVE 

FROM: OFFICE OF THE GENERAL COUNSEL (FLEMING) ~~ 
RE: DOCKET NO. 060S77-EI PETITION TO CONVERT GREEN POWER 

PRICING RESEARCH PROJECT TO PERMANENT PROGRAM AND TO 
EXTEND PROGRAM TO COMMERCIAL CUSTOMERS, BY FLORIDA 
POWER & LIGHT COMPANY. 

Attached is an ORDER APPROVING FLORIDA POWER AND LIGHT COMPANY'S 
GREEN POWER PRICING PROGRAM, with attachments, to be issued in the above-referenced 
docket. (Number ofpages in order - 6) 

DATE ORDER ELECTRONICALLY TRANSFERRED TO CCA I/-o-O/Q p.fJ). 
KEF/jb 
Attachment 
I:\2006\060S77or.kef.mem.doc 
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Matilda Sandera 

From: Janice Banka 
Sent: Friday. December 01, 200612:44 PM 
To: CCA - Orders 1Notices 
Subject: Order 1Notice Submitted 

Date and Time: 1211/200612:44:00 PM 
Docket Number: 060577-EI 
Filename 1Path: 2006/060577co.kef.doc 

Consummating Order. 

Number of pages in order - 2. 

Thanks "J" 

Janice R. Banka 
I Deputy Clerk 
: Florida Public Service Commission 
I Office of the General Counsel 
I Economic Regulation Section 
. 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 
I Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850 
i 850-413-6210 (voice) 
850-413-6211 (fax) 

I 
i 

jbanka@psc.state.fl.us 
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STATE OF FLORIDA 
COMMISSIONERS: 
LISA POLAK EDGAR, CHAIRMAN 
ISILIO ARRIAGA 
MATTHEW M. CARTER I1 
KATRINA J. TEw 
K E N  LITTLEFIELD 

DIVISION OF THE COMMISSION CLERK & 
ADMMISTRATIVE SERVICES 
BLANCA S .  BAYO 
DIRECTOR 
(850) 413-6770 (CLERK) 
(850) 413-6330 (ADMM) 

January 12,2007 

(CERTIFIED MAIL NO. 7005-1 160-0003-8789-7370) 

Lance J. M. Steinhart, Esquire 
Lance J.M. Steinhart, P.C. 
1720 Windward Concourse, Suite 250 
Alpharetta, Georgia 30005 

Re: Return of Confidential Document to the Source, Docket No. 060557-TX 

Dear Mr. Steinhart: 

Commission staff have advised that confidential Document No. 0741 1-06, filed on behalf of 
Hybrid Networks, LLC, can be returned to the source. The document is enclosed. 

Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions concerning retwn of this 
material. 

Sincerely, 

Ann Cole 
Chief of Records 

KF:mhl 
Enclosure 

cc: Toni McCoy, Division of Competitive Markets and Enforcement 
Victor McKay, Office of the General Counsel 

CAPlTAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER 0 2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEVARD 0 TALLAHASSEE, 32399-0850 
An Affirmative Action / Equal Opportunity Employer 

PSC Website: http:/hnnv.floridapsccom Internet E-mail: contact@psc.state.fl.us 



COMMISSIONERS: DMSION OF THE COMMISSION CLERK & 
STATE OF FLORIDA 

LISA POLAK EDGAR, CHAIRMAN 
ISILIO ARRIAGA BLANCA s. BAY0 

K A T R M A J . T E W  

ADMMISTUTNE SERVICES 

MATTHEW M. CARTER I1 DIRECTOR 

KEN LITTLEFIELD 
(850) 413-6770 (CLERK) 
(850)413-6330 (A.DMou) 

January 12,2007 

(CERTIFIED MAIL NO. 7005-1160-0003-8789-7370) 

Lance J. M. Steinhart, Esquire 
Lance. J.M. Steinhart, P.C. 
1720 Windward Concourse, Suite 250 
Alpharea Georgia 30005 

Re: Return of Confidential Document to the Source, Docket No. 060557-TX 

Dear Mr. Steinhart: 

Commission staff have advised that confidential Document No. 0741 1-06. filed on behalf of 
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